VINTAGE
BRASS LIGHTING
NEWS
SPRING 2024
5 Gemstone Gemstone
71 Ice Cubic 3414 Ice Cubic 3414
79 Connessione in serie Ice Cubic In-series connection for Ice Cubic
91 Cubic per esterni 3372 Cubic outdoor 3372

4
Vaschetta
COME ORDINARE LA PIASTRA FORATA:
In alternativa possiamo forare per voi le piastre.
È fondamentale indicarci i numeri di fori come riportato nella figura A,
ed effetuare l’ordine come  d’esempio qui in basso:
A
Ø13
Ø16
Ø16
Ø16
RM2114/100
RM2114/100
Ø13
RM2117
Utilizzare cavo
per esterni 3X1
Ø min 5mm - max 7mm
Diametro di tutte le componenti Ø16mm
RM2115
IT
79 80www.morettiluce.com
Visible connection in series
In all models of the Ice Cubic square and rectangular lines, it is possible to make a
series connection that allows multiple lamps to be powered by a single power source.
This solution makes it possible to create an efficient and elegant electrical connection
where one does not exist on the wall.
In addition, our system has been designed to maintain IP65 protection on our lamp.
COMPONENTS:
Code Description
RM2114/50 Brass tube 50 cm
RM2114/100 Brass tube 100 cm
RM2115 Brass sleeve from lamp to tube
RM2116 Brass simple fitting
RM2117 Brass bend fitting
RM2118 Brass pipe stop collar with screw and plug
NEW
HOW TO DRILL THE PLATE:
For the rectangular model you can drill the plate
on all 4 sides, while in the square version only on
two sides.
You can drill the plates in the following directions:
With a drill make in the appropriate trays located in
the back of the plate, holes of Ø13,1 mm to insert
the RM 2115 of Ø13 mm.
RM2114/050
RM2117
RM2114/100
RM2115RM2118
1
2
3
4
1 2
EXAMPLE:
3413.L13H.AR + Hole 1 e 4
1
4
Tray
HOW TO ORDER THE PERFORATED PLATE:
Alternatively, we can drill the plates for you. It is essential to tell us the
number of holes as shown in figure A, and place the order as per the
example below:
A
Ø13
Ø16
Ø16
Ø16
RM2114/100
RM2114/100
Ø13
RM2117
Use 3X1
outdoor cable
Ø min 5mm - max 7mm
Diameter of all components Ø16mm
RM2115
EN
81 82www.morettiluce.com
Connexion visible en série
Choisissez la configuration que vous souhaitez grâce à nos tubes laiton et nos
accessoires adaptés (angles, fixations, manchons etc…) sur tous les modèles ICE
CUBIC. A partir d’un seul point lumineux, il est possible de réaliser votre propre
configuration avec plusieurs modèles (luminaire équipe d’un repiquage).
Cette solution peut faciliter vos installations électriques et vous offrir une installation
efficace et élégante.
En outre, notre système est conçu pour conserver la protection IP65 sur nos lampes
COMPOSANTS:
Le code Description
RM2114/50 Tube en laiton 50 cm
RM2114/100 Tube en laiton 100 cm
RM2115 Raccord jonction luminaire
RM2116 Raccord simple en laiton
RM2117 Raccord coudé en laiton
RM2118 Collier de serrage en laiton avec vis et bouchon
NEW
COMMENT PERCER LE SOCLE DU LUMINAIRE:
Pour le modèle rectangulaire il est possible de
percer le support sur les quatre côtés, contrairement
à la version carrée, ce sera seulement deux côtés.
Comment percer le socle :
A l’aide d’une perceuse et d’un foret de diamètre
Ø13,1 mm percer le socle pour insérer l’article
RM 2115.
RM2114/050
RM2117
RM2114/100
RM2115RM2118
1
2
3
4
1 2
EXEMPLE:
3413.L13H.AR + Trou 1 e 4
1
4
Creuse
COMMENT COMMANDER LE SOCLE DÉJÀ PERCÉ :
Nous pouvons percer les socles dans nos ateliers. Il est essentiel que
vous nous indiquiez les numéros de trous tels qu’ils figurent dans le